+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com134 // NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03
BATTEN LIGHTING
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH30/LED/850 PHOENIX LED 30W 4’ COL850
NPH55/LED/850 PHOENIX LED 55W 4’ HIGH OUTPUT COL850
NPH40/LED/850 PHOENIX LED 40W 5’ COL850
NPH65/LED/850 PHOENIX LED 65W 5’ HIGH OUTPUT COL850
NPH50/LED/850 PHOENIX LED 50W 6’ COL850
NPH75/LED/850 PHOENIX LED 75W 6’ HIGH OUTPUT COL850
APPLICATIONS
-	 Garages & workshops
-	 Store rooms
-	 Corridors & circulation areas

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL.
LED’s ON MCPCB WITH
OPAL DIFFUSER
5 5 33 2
DIRECT BATTEN REPLACEMENT
Standard LED batten replaces single
lamp batten
30W, 40W, 50W LED
replaces 1X36W, 1X58W, 1X70W T8
HO LED batten replaces twin lamp batten
55W, 65W, 75W LED replaces 2x36W,
2x58W, 2x70W T8..
+44 (0)121 457 6340 // www.nvcuk.com NVC GENERAL LIGHTING  ISSUE 03  // 135
BATTEN LIGHTING
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/CNTR/LED/30 PHOENIX CONTROLLER LED 30/55W 4’
NPH/CNTR/LED/40 PHOENIX CONTROLLER LED 40/65W 5’
NPH/CNTR/LED/50 PHOENIX CONTROLLER LED 50/75W 6’
NPH/CNTR/CLIP/PK4 PHOENIX CONTROLLER LED SUPPORT CLIP (PACK OF 4)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/REFL/LED/30/ST PHOENIX REFLECTOR STEEL LED 30/55W 4’ (1-SIDE)
NPH/REFL/LED/40/ST PHOENIX REFLECTOR STEEL LED 40/65W 5’ (1-SIDE)
NPH/REFL/LED/50/ST PHOENIX REFLECTOR STEEL LED 50/75W 6’ (1-SIDE)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/WG/LED/30 PHOENIX WIRE GUARD LED 30/55W 4’
NPH/WG/LED/40 PHOENIX WIRE GUARD LED 40/65W 5’
NPH/WG/LED/50 PHOENIX WIRE GUARD LED 50/75W 6’
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/REFL/LED/30/AL PHOENIX REFLECTOR ALU LED 30/55W 4’ (1-SIDE)
NPH/REFL/LED/40/AL PHOENIX REFLECTOR ALU LED 40/65W 5’ (1-SIDE)
NPH/REFL/LED/50/AL PHOENIX REFLECTOR ALU LED 50/75W 6’ (1-SIDE)
PHOENIX LED ATTACHMENTS
CONTROLLER
Made from polycarbonate, the controller is shatter proof and virtually indestructible. The smooth exterior gives an easily cleaned surface
while the ribbed interior gives an attractive appearance and good glare control. Supplied complete with the necessary support clips.